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Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Welsh National Championships
VM1-66

23 November 2024
Cardiff

Results
Pos Name

1 Richard JONES Carmarthen JC

2 Thasan YOGANATHAN BEM Samurai Olympic JC

3 Russell DRODGE Samurai Olympic JC

4 Owen REES Ippon JC

Time

Thasan Russell Richard Owen
YOGANATHAN BEM DRODGE JONES REES

1D 1K 1D 1K

Carmarthen JC Ippon JCSamurai Olympic JC Samurai Olympic JC

3:00

1:09

0:54

2:15

0:14
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This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 00

10 01

00 11

10s1 00

10 00

00 10
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